

Master (Cen)

121942 025 27 211945 25

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Doordishpur DIVISION

Doordishpur SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

N.B.No - 767

1
Ref No - 252117

2nd on A/c Bill

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work:- Construction of</u>					
<u>Road from Shivpur path se</u>					
<u>Sonbarsa Tak.</u>					
<u>Name of Agency:- Sri Jitendra Kumar</u>					
<u>Agreement No.:- 12/MMC/Sy(Gen)/SBO/2019-20</u>					
<u>Date of start of work:- 29/08/2019.</u>					
<u>Date of measurement:- 26/08/2022</u>					
<u>Measurements:-</u>					
(1) P/V Prime Coat (SS-1) --- do-do ---					
all Complete job.					
5 nos. x	30.00	x	3.75	=	562.50 m ²
5 nos. x	30.00	x	3.75	=	562.50 m ²
5 nos. x	30.00	x	3.75	=	562.50 "
2 nos. x	30.00	x	3.75	=	225.00 "
1 x	15.00	x	3.75	=	56.25 "
					1968.75 m ²
Add 10% extra for widening = 19.68 m ²					
					1988.43 m ²
(2) P/V Tack Coat with Bitumen					
emulsion (RS-1) --- do-do --- all job.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Setting out work ---					
P7) 1.80 km @ 12549 = 22,614.00					
(2) Clearing ground ---					
P7) 0.40 Hect. @ 13095.05 = 5238.00					
(3) Excavation --- do-do ---					
P7) 94.392 m ³ @ 261.90 = 24,722.00					
(4) P/v P.C.C. 440 ---					
P8) 7.938 m ² @ 5755.88 = 45,690.00					
(5) P/v P.C.C. M15 --- do-do ---					
P8) 85.57 m ² @ 5810.56 = 5,057,67.00					
(6) P/v Bedding --- do-do ---					
P8) 7.02 m ³ @ 468.66 = 3,290.00					
(7) P/v W.P. pipe --- do-do ---					
P8) 22.50 m @ 4254.34 = 95,728.00					
(8) Excavation --- do-do ---					
P8) 0.15 m ³ @ 82.01 = 12.00					
(9) Cont ⁿ of embankment ---					
P8) 0.15 m ³ @ 47.46 = 7.00					
(10) Cont ⁿ of embankment ---					
P8) 454.59 m ³ @ 224.88 = 1,01,779.00					
503.06 m ³ @ 186.11/m ³ = 93,624.00					
(11) Cont ⁿ of subgrade ---					
P8) 1605.58 m ³ @ 189.03 = 3,03,503.00					
P15) 30.15 m ³ @ 189.03 = 5,699.00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) P/V G.S.B. -- do-do-all job					
P(9) 514.91 m ³					
P(14) 4.795 m ³					
519.705 m ³ @ 2722.09					
					= 14,14,684.00
(13) P/V WBM grade-3--do-do--all job.					
P(9) 218.19 m ³					
P(14) 3.593 m ³					
221.783 m ³					
@ 4144.03/m ³ = 8,98,355.00					
(14) P/V cement concrete pavement -- do-do-all job					
P(15) 144.328 m ² @ 6708.18 = 968,178.00					
(15) P/V of fixing typical M.M. City Informatory board -- do-do--all jobs					
P(9) 1 No. @ 12004.46 = 12004.00					
					44,95,888.00
Less 10% as per agreement = 4,49,589.00					
Less previous payment P(9) 31,44,862.00					
Total =					5,19,0961.00
(16) P/V Prime Coat (SS-1) -- do-do--all complete job.					

Continuation

26/08/2022
J.E.

(1)	G.S.B:- (i) 2.40 m ³ (ii) 0.96 m ³ (iii) 1.44 m ³		
(2)	WBM grade-3:- S/Metal:- 4.35 m ³ S/screening:- 0.862 m ³		
(3)	P.C.C:- S/chips:- 129.89 m ³ S/sand:- 64.944 m ³		
(4)	Emulsion:- SS1:- 1.69 M.T. RS1:- 0.55 M.T. M.S.S.		
(5)	Bilumen:- Continuation 3.78 M.T. S/chips:- 53.68 m ³		

~~2408~~ 2408